
#1 Girls 1500 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PIVA, Faith Burnsview 5:20.75 10

2 MANNER, Julie Sands Secondary 5:46.39 8

3 CHERRIS, Sasha Seaquam Secondary 5:48.75 6

4 MANESCHI, Claudia Seaquam Secondary 6:59.63 5

5 BUSANI, Giulia Seaquam Secondary 7:15.99 4

#2 Girls 1500 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 VIPLER, Annika Burnsview 5:35.10 10

2 BRUNEAU, Grace Seaquam Secondary 5:49.41 8

3 FINNIE, Payton North Delta Secondary 6:19.73 6

4 SHARMA, Sanya Seaquam Secondary 6:51.75 5

5 SACHDEV, Jaskirat North Delta Secondary 7:44.60 4

#3 Girls 1500 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 LEKAKIS, Adalia South Delta Secondary 5:43.77 10

2 JUBY, Taru Burnsview 5:51.67 8

3 THORNGREN, Abby South Delta Secondary 5:59.69 6

4 BRAR, Gurveen Sands Secondary 6:11.13 5

5 GILL, Gunika Seaquam Secondary 6:55.07 4

#4 Boys 1500 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 FASTENAU, Marvin Seaquam Secondary 5:45.97 10

2 BOGALE, Suraphel North Delta Secondary 6:10.24 8

3 WYLIE, Samuel Delta Secondary 6:19.12 6

#5 Boys 1500 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 NESTMANN, Henry Seaquam Secondary 4:19.16 10

2 BENEDYCZUK, Fabian South Delta Secondary 4:32.83 8

3 PHILLIPS, Miguel South Delta Secondary 4:32.84 6

4 MCPHERSON, Caelan South Delta Secondary 4:53.80 5

5 HONG, Simon Seaquam Secondary 5:07.48 4

6 SIDHU, Rajveer North Delta Secondary 5:12.14 3

7 IRWIN, Niall North Delta Secondary 5:14.29 2

8 KAINTH, Maheep North Delta Secondary 5:16.02 1

9 KAUSHAL, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 5:26.80

10 TOOR, Bikramjit North Delta Secondary 5:26.84

11 CALVERT, Joshua Southpointe Academy 5:32.02

#6 Boys 1500 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 NESTMANN, Jackson Seaquam Secondary 5:00.55 10

2 BEAVER, Austin Seaquam Secondary 5:32.33 8

3 HULME, Dylan Delta Secondary 5:37.70 6
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#7 Women's 100 Meters (AWE)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 LIANG, Lina Seaquam Secondary 19.38 10

2 YUKIT, Samantha Sands Secondary 20.27 8

3 HARNIK, Talya Seaquam Secondary 21.64 6

4 BADESHA, Nimrit Seaquam Secondary 21.75 5

5 SABATINI, Sophia Sands Secondary 39.28 4

#8 Boys 100 Meters (AWE)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SANDHU, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 15.40   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DUDAR, Joshua Sands Secondary 16.75   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 DAHL, Teagan South Delta Secondary 20.35   (NW) 3(1) 6

4 CLARKE, Mykah Sands Secondary 20.55   (NW) 1(3) 5

5 FALCONER, Blake Seaquam Secondary 21.14   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 HOLM, Shane Seaquam Secondary 21.78   (NW) 3(2) 3

7 CHEN, Prithvi Sands Secondary 21.85   (NW) 1(5) 2

8 MACEDO, Jonah Seaquam Secondary 21.93   (NW) 4(1) 1

9 AULAKH, Gurjot North Delta Secondary 22.08   (NW) 2(1)

10 MANAK, Johnny Sands Secondary 23.86   (NW) 1(6)

11 HEER, Bhavan Seaquam Secondary 24.85   (NW) 4(2)

12 RANA, Veer Seaquam Secondary 25.10   (NW) 2(2)

13 HOWARD, Matthew Seaquam Secondary 26.01   (NW) 2(3)

14 CARREON, Xenric Sands Secondary 27.80   (NW) 2(4)

15 STUCHBERRY, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 28.30   (NW) 4(3)

16 AJAERO, Clinton Sands Secondary 29.53   (NW) 2(5)

17 TREJO CARRILLO, Carlos Sands Secondary 29.69   (NW) 2(6)

18 BOPARAI, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 29.98   (NW) 3(3)

19 RAJESH, Vedaatman Sands Secondary 34.45   (NW) 1(7)

20 SHOUCHUK, Noah Seaquam Secondary 48.02   (NW) 4(4)

21 CHAHAL, Ajeet Seaquam Secondary 1:01.36   (NW) 3(4)

22 SANDHU, Sohum Seaquam Secondary 1:22.50   (NW) 3(5)

LAMARCHE, Elijah Seaquam Secondary DNS 4

MUTHA MERENGNA, Sanuja Sands Secondary DNS 2

FORDY, Jaidyn Sands Secondary DNS 2

FEHR, Nick Sands Secondary DNS 1

UZMAIL, Tasheel Sands Secondary DNS 4

STANFORD, James Seaquam Secondary DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANDHU, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 15.40

2 DUDAR, Joshua Sands Secondary 16.75

3 CLARKE, Mykah Sands Secondary 20.55

4 FALCONER, Blake Seaquam Secondary 21.14

5 CHEN, Prithvi Sands Secondary 21.85

6 MANAK, Johnny Sands Secondary 23.86
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#8 Boys 100 Meters (AWE) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
7 RAJESH, Vedaatman Sands Secondary 34.45

FEHR, Nick Sands Secondary DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AULAKH, Gurjot North Delta Secondary 22.08

2 RANA, Veer Seaquam Secondary 25.10

3 HOWARD, Matthew Seaquam Secondary 26.01

4 CARREON, Xenric Sands Secondary 27.80

5 AJAERO, Clinton Sands Secondary 29.53

6 TREJO CARRILLO, Carlos Sands Secondary 29.69

MUTHA MERENGNA, Sanuja Sands Secondary DNS

FORDY, Jaidyn Sands Secondary DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAHL, Teagan South Delta Secondary 20.35

2 HOLM, Shane Seaquam Secondary 21.78

3 BOPARAI, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 29.98

4 CHAHAL, Ajeet Seaquam Secondary 1:01.36

5 SANDHU, Sohum Seaquam Secondary 1:22.50

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACEDO, Jonah Seaquam Secondary 21.93

2 HEER, Bhavan Seaquam Secondary 24.85

3 STUCHBERRY, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 28.30

4 SHOUCHUK, Noah Seaquam Secondary 48.02

LAMARCHE, Elijah Seaquam Secondary DNS

UZMAIL, Tasheel Sands Secondary DNS

STANFORD, James Seaquam Secondary DNS

#9 Girls 100 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (–3.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PANDHER, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 13.80 10

2 KAEWKANHA, Saranya Delta Secondary 14.03 8

3 HOUGHTON, Gemma South Delta Secondary 14.35 6

4 ZONNEVELD, Olivia South Delta Secondary 14.85 5

5 TOOR, Priya Seaquam Secondary 15.07 4

6 VAN ROOYEN, Sienna Burnsview 15.25 3

7 EGGLI, Kayla Sands Secondary 15.80 2

8 GILL, Hamina Seaquam Secondary 15.93 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PANDHER, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 13.46q  (–1.5) 1(1)

2 KAEWKANHA, Saranya Delta Secondary 14.08q  (–1.5) 2(1)

3 HOUGHTON, Gemma South Delta Secondary 14.12q  (–1.5) 2(2)

4 ZONNEVELD, Olivia South Delta Secondary 14.26q  (–1.5) 1(2)

5 TOOR, Priya Seaquam Secondary 15.14q  (–1.5) 2(3)

6 GILL, Hamina Seaquam Secondary 15.37q  (–1.5) 1(3)

7 VAN ROOYEN, Sienna Burnsview 15.47q  (–1.5) 2(4)
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 EGGLI, Kayla Sands Secondary 15.48q  (–1.5) 2(5)

9 BELLONI, Laura Sands Secondary 16.40  (–1.5) 2(6)

10 RUEHS, Janna Sands Secondary 16.68  (–1.5) 1(4)

11 VAZQUEZ RAMIERZ, Miriam Sands Secondary 17.17  (–1.5) 1(5)

12 ABDULFATAH, Leeza North Delta Secondary 17.68  (–1.5) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 PANDHER, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 13.46q

2 ZONNEVELD, Olivia South Delta Secondary 14.26q

3 GILL, Hamina Seaquam Secondary 15.37q

4 RUEHS, Janna Sands Secondary 16.68

5 VAZQUEZ RAMIERZ, Miriam Sands Secondary 17.17

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 KAEWKANHA, Saranya Delta Secondary 14.08q

2 HOUGHTON, Gemma South Delta Secondary 14.12q

3 TOOR, Priya Seaquam Secondary 15.14q

4 VAN ROOYEN, Sienna Burnsview 15.47q

5 EGGLI, Kayla Sands Secondary 15.48q

6 BELLONI, Laura Sands Secondary 16.40

7 ABDULFATAH, Leeza North Delta Secondary 17.68

#10 Boys 100 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (–3.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 GAUTHIER, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 11.74 10

2 KULLAR, Caden Seaquam Secondary 11.94 8

3 WU, Nathan Seaquam Secondary 12.04 6

4 MAKU, Joseph North Delta Secondary 12.32 5

5 PEHLIVAN, Ali Burnsview 12.44 4

6 DIZA, David Seaquam Secondary 12.57 3

7 MANN, Chetan Seaquam Secondary 12.64 2

8 HENSCHEL, Noah Seaquam Secondary 12.65 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KULLAR, Caden Seaquam Secondary 11.83q  (–1.7) 2(1)

2 GAUTHIER, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 11.86q  (–1.5) 1(1)

3 WU, Nathan Seaquam Secondary 11.91q  (–0.3) 3(1)

4 PEHLIVAN, Ali Burnsview 12.06q  (–0.3) 3(2)

5 MAKU, Joseph North Delta Secondary 12.32q 12.316  (–1.7) 2(2)

6 DIZA, David Seaquam Secondary 12.32q 12.318  (–0.3) 3(3)

7 HENSCHEL, Noah Seaquam Secondary 12.36q  (–1.5) 1(2)

8 MANN, Chetan Seaquam Secondary 12.39q  (–1.5) 1(3)
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#10 Boys 100 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
9 MOHAMMED, Faaris Seaquam Secondary 12.44 12.431  (–0.3) 3(4)

10 BURROWS, Nicolas Delta Secondary 12.44 12.435  (–1.7) 2(3)

11 HERNANDEZ, Lucas South Delta Secondary 12.66  (–1.5) 1(4)

12 KHINDA, Anshdeep Seaquam Secondary 12.92  (–1.5) 1(5)

13 BURNS, Mathias Burnsview 12.93  (–0.3) 3(5)

14 DEVJI, Noah Southpointe Academy 13.29  (–1.7) 2(4)

15 ZHOU, Yinuo Southpointe Academy 13.60  (–0.3) 3(6)

16 KEEN, Carter Delta Secondary 13.94  (–1.5) 1(6)

17 BAUMAN, Nathan Burnsview 14.15  (–1.5) 1(7)

18 LYONS, Bowie Seaquam Secondary 14.26  (–1.7) 2(5)

BERNABE, Tyler Burnsview DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 GAUTHIER, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 11.86q

2 HENSCHEL, Noah Seaquam Secondary 12.36q

3 MANN, Chetan Seaquam Secondary 12.39q

4 HERNANDEZ, Lucas South Delta Secondary 12.66

5 KHINDA, Anshdeep Seaquam Secondary 12.92

6 KEEN, Carter Delta Secondary 13.94

7 BAUMAN, Nathan Burnsview 14.15

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 KULLAR, Caden Seaquam Secondary 11.83q

2 MAKU, Joseph North Delta Secondary 12.32q 12.316

3 BURROWS, Nicolas Delta Secondary 12.44 12.435

4 DEVJI, Noah Southpointe Academy 13.29

5 LYONS, Bowie Seaquam Secondary 14.26

BERNABE, Tyler Burnsview DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 WU, Nathan Seaquam Secondary 11.91q

2 PEHLIVAN, Ali Burnsview 12.06q

3 DIZA, David Seaquam Secondary 12.32q 12.318

4 MOHAMMED, Faaris Seaquam Secondary 12.44 12.431

5 BURNS, Mathias Burnsview 12.93

6 ZHOU, Yinuo Southpointe Academy 13.60

#11 Girls 100 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (–4.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 JOHNS, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 14.05 10

2 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 14.11 8

3 BAJPAI, Nalini South Delta Secondary 14.45 6

4 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 15.14 5

5 DASS, Anjali Seaquam Secondary 15.33 4
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (–4.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
6 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 15.38 3

7 KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 15.42 2

8 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 15.89 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BAJPAI, Nalini South Delta Secondary 14.05q  (–0.3) 1(1)

2 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 14.18q  (–2.6) 3(1)

3 JOHNS, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 14.20q  (–2.6) 3(2)

4 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 14.95q  (–0.3) 1(2)

5 KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 15.12q  (–0.8) 2(1)

6 DASS, Anjali Seaquam Secondary 15.18q  (–0.8) 2(2)

7 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 15.33q  (–0.8) 2(3)

8 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 15.84q  (–2.6) 3(3)

9 NING, Claire Southpointe Academy 15.97  (–0.3) 1(3)

10 MODVAL, Maria Seaquam Secondary 15.98  (–0.3) 1(4)

11 SANDBERG, Madeleine South Delta Secondary 16.04  (–0.8) 2(4)

12 LINTS, Emily Southpointe Academy 16.07  (–0.8) 2(5)

13 KEULEN, Sephira Seaquam Secondary 16.46  (–2.6) 3(4)

14 TURRE, Hannah Seaquam Secondary 16.75  (–2.6) 3(5)

15 SANCHEZ, Amor South Delta Secondary 16.99  (–2.6) 3(6)

16 THANDI, Inder Seaquam Secondary 17.48  (–0.3) 1(5)

17 LI, Kiki Seaquam Secondary 18.94  (–2.6) 3(7)

BATCH, Madison North Delta Secondary DNS 2

NERRINGTON, Cara North Delta Secondary DNS 1

VAN ROOYEN, Laiken Burnsview DNS 1

SHOKER, Supreet North Delta Secondary DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 BAJPAI, Nalini South Delta Secondary 14.05q

2 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 14.95q

3 NING, Claire Southpointe Academy 15.97

4 MODVAL, Maria Seaquam Secondary 15.98

5 THANDI, Inder Seaquam Secondary 17.48

NERRINGTON, Cara North Delta Secondary DNS

VAN ROOYEN, Laiken Burnsview DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 15.12q

2 DASS, Anjali Seaquam Secondary 15.18q

3 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 15.33q

4 SANDBERG, Madeleine South Delta Secondary 16.04

5 LINTS, Emily Southpointe Academy 16.07
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

BATCH, Madison North Delta Secondary DNS

SHOKER, Supreet North Delta Secondary DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–2.6)

1 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 14.18q

2 JOHNS, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 14.20q

3 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 15.84q

4 KEULEN, Sephira Seaquam Secondary 16.46

5 TURRE, Hannah Seaquam Secondary 16.75

6 SANCHEZ, Amor South Delta Secondary 16.99

7 LI, Kiki Seaquam Secondary 18.94

#12 Boys 100 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (–3.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 WALDNER, Quinton Sands Secondary 12.22 10

2 ATKAR, Gurman North Delta Secondary 12.47 8

3 SUNDARAN, Manav North Delta Secondary 13.24 6

4 HUANG, Ryan Southpointe Academy 13.28 5

5 KAUSHAL, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 13.74 4

6 WONG, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 13.76 3

7 SINGH, Manvir North Delta Secondary 13.80 2

8 OLIVIER, August Seaquam Secondary 15.42 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WALDNER, Quinton Sands Secondary 11.82q  (+1.0) 2(1)

2 ATKAR, Gurman North Delta Secondary 12.20q  (–0.6) 1(1)

3 SUNDARAN, Manav North Delta Secondary 12.85q  (–0.6) 1(2)

4 SINGH, Manvir North Delta Secondary 13.17q  (+1.0) 2(2)

5 OLIVIER, August Seaquam Secondary 13.24q  (+1.0) 2(3)

6 KAUSHAL, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 13.30q  (+1.0) 2(4)

7 HUANG, Ryan Southpointe Academy 13.35q  (–0.6) 1(3)

8 WONG, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 13.36q  (+1.0) 2(5)

9 SANKAR, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 13.43  (–1.4) 3(1)

10 CHANG, Alson Seaquam Secondary 13.54  (–1.4) 3(2)

11 LOPES, Cohen Burnsview 13.58  (–0.6) 1(4)

12 TOMLIN, Casey South Delta Secondary 13.63  (+1.0) 2(6)

13 BOPARAI, Uday Delview Secondary 13.72  (–1.4) 3(3)

14 GILL, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 13.74  (–0.6) 1(5)

15 CHHOKAR, Supreet North Delta Secondary 13.81  (–1.4) 3(4)

16 QUESNELLE, Zachary Seaquam Secondary 13.86  (–0.6) 1(6)

17 NAM, Eunhyeok Burnsview 14.14  (–1.4) 3(5)

18 GREWAL, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 14.18  (+1.0) 2(7)

19 YILMAZ, Fatih North Delta Secondary 14.78  (–0.6) 1(7)

20 WYLIE, Samuel Delta Secondary 16.27  (+1.0) 2(8)
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#12 Boys 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 ATKAR, Gurman North Delta Secondary 12.20q

2 SUNDARAN, Manav North Delta Secondary 12.85q

3 HUANG, Ryan Southpointe Academy 13.35q

4 LOPES, Cohen Burnsview 13.58

5 GILL, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 13.74

6 QUESNELLE, Zachary Seaquam Secondary 13.86

7 YILMAZ, Fatih North Delta Secondary 14.78

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 WALDNER, Quinton Sands Secondary 11.82q

2 SINGH, Manvir North Delta Secondary 13.17q

3 OLIVIER, August Seaquam Secondary 13.24q

4 KAUSHAL, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 13.30q

5 WONG, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 13.36q

6 TOMLIN, Casey South Delta Secondary 13.63

7 GREWAL, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 14.18

8 WYLIE, Samuel Delta Secondary 16.27

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 SANKAR, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 13.43

2 CHANG, Alson Seaquam Secondary 13.54

3 BOPARAI, Uday Delview Secondary 13.72

4 CHHOKAR, Supreet North Delta Secondary 13.81

5 NAM, Eunhyeok Burnsview 14.14

#13 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (–3.8)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 BATISTA, Sophia Delta Secondary 14.02 10

2 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith North Delta Secondary 14.13 8

3 DUMAS, Sarah South Delta Secondary 14.62 6

4 KHAIRA, Manraj Seaquam Secondary 14.74 5

5 LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secondary 15.12 4

6 WANG, Gabrielle Seaquam Secondary 15.35 3

7 DOSANJH, Preet Seaquam Secondary 15.40 2

8 VOSKAKIS, Megan Seaquam Secondary 15.76 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BATISTA, Sophia Delta Secondary 13.68q  (–0.6) 1(1)

2 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith North Delta Secondary 13.82q  (–0.2) 2(1)

3 DUMAS, Sarah South Delta Secondary 14.41q  (–1.6) 3(1)

4 KHAIRA, Manraj Seaquam Secondary 14.44q  (–0.2) 2(2)

5 LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secondary 14.93q  (–1.6) 3(2)

6 DOSANJH, Preet Seaquam Secondary 15.05q  (–1.6) 3(3)

7 WANG, Gabrielle Seaquam Secondary 15.07q  (–1.6) 3(4)
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#13 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 VOSKAKIS, Megan Seaquam Secondary 15.65q  (–0.6) 1(2)

9 WANG, Ava Southpointe Academy 15.67  (–0.2) 2(3)

10 CHEOK, Andrea Seaquam Secondary 15.89  (–1.6) 3(5)

11 SIMPSON, BELLA Delview Secondary 15.90 15.894  (–0.6) 1(3)

12 LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Academy 15.90 15.897  (–0.6) 1(4)

13 VANDERBYL, Kienna Burnsview 15.93  (–0.2) 2(4)

14 UMEH, Chichi (Bernice) Delview Secondary 16.06  (–0.2) 2(5)

15 ASADOLLAHI, Zahra Seaquam Secondary 16.13  (–0.6) 1(5)

16 BAHI, Ranaya Seaquam Secondary 16.15  (–1.6) 3(6)

17 BHANDAL, Amrit North Delta Secondary 16.36  (–0.6) 1(6)

18 SANDHU, Avani Seaquam Secondary 16.40  (–1.6) 3(7)

19 HAGGLUND, Mya Seaquam Secondary 16.49  (–0.2) 2(6)

20 MAKKAR, Tasha Seaquam Secondary 16.55  (–0.2) 2(7)

21 GORECKI, Claire South Delta Secondary 16.79  (–0.2) 2(8)

22 PRINJA, Diya Seaquam Secondary 17.10  (–0.6) 1(7)

23 BRAR, Aikamdeep Seaquam Secondary 17.12  (–1.6) 3(8)

24 EZISSI, Clare Delview Secondary 18.06  (–0.6) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 BATISTA, Sophia Delta Secondary 13.68q

2 VOSKAKIS, Megan Seaquam Secondary 15.65q

3 SIMPSON, BELLA Delview Secondary 15.90 15.894

4 LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Academy 15.90 15.897

5 ASADOLLAHI, Zahra Seaquam Secondary 16.13

6 BHANDAL, Amrit North Delta Secondary 16.36

7 PRINJA, Diya Seaquam Secondary 17.10

8 EZISSI, Clare Delview Secondary 18.06

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith North Delta Secondary 13.82q

2 KHAIRA, Manraj Seaquam Secondary 14.44q

3 WANG, Ava Southpointe Academy 15.67

4 VANDERBYL, Kienna Burnsview 15.93

5 UMEH, Chichi (Bernice) Delview Secondary 16.06

6 HAGGLUND, Mya Seaquam Secondary 16.49

7 MAKKAR, Tasha Seaquam Secondary 16.55

8 GORECKI, Claire South Delta Secondary 16.79

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 DUMAS, Sarah South Delta Secondary 14.41q

2 LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secondary 14.93q

3 DOSANJH, Preet Seaquam Secondary 15.05q

4 WANG, Gabrielle Seaquam Secondary 15.07q

5 CHEOK, Andrea Seaquam Secondary 15.89
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#13 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
6 BAHI, Ranaya Seaquam Secondary 16.15

7 SANDHU, Avani Seaquam Secondary 16.40

8 BRAR, Aikamdeep Seaquam Secondary 17.12

#14 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (–3.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 JACOBS, Javian South Delta Secondary 12.82 10

2 XU, Aaron Southpointe Academy 13.54 8

3 PIOL, Geverson North Delta Secondary 13.74 6

4 DOSANJH, Roshan Seaquam Secondary 13.93 5

5 CRUZ, Mico North Delta Secondary 14.32 4

6 BAHRI, Prannay North Delta Secondary 14.36 3

7 SURESH GUPTA, Samrudh Seaquam Secondary 14.68 2

VEENSTRA, Nicholas South Delta Secondary DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 JACOBS, Javian South Delta Secondary 13.01q  (–3.2) 1(1)

2 PIOL, Geverson North Delta Secondary 13.56q  (+0.1) 3(1)

3 VEENSTRA, Nicholas South Delta Secondary 13.57q  (–3.2) 1(2)

4 CRUZ, Mico North Delta Secondary 13.82q  (+0.1) 3(2)

5 XU, Aaron Southpointe Academy 13.89q  (–3.2) 1(3)

6 DOSANJH, Roshan Seaquam Secondary 14.24q  (–2.3) 2(1)

7 SURESH GUPTA, Samrudh Seaquam Secondary 14.42q  (+0.1) 3(3)

8 BAHRI, Prannay North Delta Secondary 14.58q  (–2.3) 2(2)

9 CHANG, Cameron Southpointe Academy 14.61  (–3.2) 1(4)

10 GRAINGE, John Seaquam Secondary 14.65  (+0.1) 3(4)

11 GREWAL, Sahib Seaquam Secondary 14.78  (–2.3) 2(3)

12 LIU, Terence Southpointe Academy 15.05  (–2.3) 2(4)

13 MAINI, Gunin Seaquam Secondary 15.52  (–3.2) 1(5)

14 TEJEDA SADAT, Elias Southpointe Academy 15.59  (+0.1) 3(5)

15 SANANDRES, Noah Delview Secondary 15.81  (–2.3) 2(5)

GREWAL, Mehtab North Delta Secondary DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–3.2)

1 JACOBS, Javian South Delta Secondary 13.01q

2 VEENSTRA, Nicholas South Delta Secondary 13.57q

3 XU, Aaron Southpointe Academy 13.89q

4 CHANG, Cameron Southpointe Academy 14.61

5 MAINI, Gunin Seaquam Secondary 15.52

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–2.3)

1 DOSANJH, Roshan Seaquam Secondary 14.24q
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#14 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 BAHRI, Prannay North Delta Secondary 14.58q

3 GREWAL, Sahib Seaquam Secondary 14.78

4 LIU, Terence Southpointe Academy 15.05

5 SANANDRES, Noah Delview Secondary 15.81

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 PIOL, Geverson North Delta Secondary 13.56q

2 CRUZ, Mico North Delta Secondary 13.82q

3 SURESH GUPTA, Samrudh Seaquam Secondary 14.42q

4 GRAINGE, John Seaquam Secondary 14.65

5 TEJEDA SADAT, Elias Southpointe Academy 15.59

GREWAL, Mehtab North Delta Secondary DNS

#15 Girls 400 Meters (AWE)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 HARNIK, Talya Seaquam Secondary 1:50.94 10

2 LIANG, Lina Seaquam Secondary 1:58.27 8

3 BADESHA, Nimrit Seaquam Secondary 2:00.85 6

4 YUKIT, Samantha Sands Secondary 2:11.37 5

5 SABATINI, Sophia Sands Secondary 4:34.53 4

#16 Boys 400 Meters (AWE)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 SANDHU, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 1:16.59 10

2 DAHL, Teagan South Delta Secondary 1:37.87 8

3 AULAKH, Gurjot North Delta Secondary 2:12.60 6

4 MACEDO, Jonah Seaquam Secondary 2:21.55 5

5 FEHR, Nick Sands Secondary 2:25.36 4

6 CHEN, Prithvi Sands Secondary 2:37.78 3

7 HEER, Bhavan Seaquam Secondary 2:41.24 2

8 HOLM, Shane Seaquam Secondary 2:46.89 1

#17 Girls 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PANDHER, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 1:03.53 10

2 DE FONDAUMIERE, Jade South Delta Secondary 1:04.73 8

3 MANNER, Julie Sands Secondary 1:15.91 6

#18 Boys 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 GARDIYA HEWAWASAM, Enidu North Delta Secondary 54.01 10

2 HENSCHEL, Noah Seaquam Secondary 56.87 8

3 MANN, Chetan Seaquam Secondary 56.93 6

4 MCBRIDE, Nolan Seaquam Secondary 57.37 5

5 CHAPIESKI, Kyle Burnsview 57.88 4

6 DIZA, David Seaquam Secondary 58.35 3

7 MASSEY, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 1:00.33 2
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#19 Girls 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 STEFANOVIC, Mina Southpointe Academy 1:01.03 1(1) 10

2 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Burnsview 1:02.86 2(1) 8

3 JUI, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 1:05.71 2(2) 6

4 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 1:09.98 2(3) 5

5 SANDBERG, Madeleine South Delta Secondary 1:11.36 1(2) 4

6 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 1:12.58 1(3) 3

7 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 1:14.49 2(4) 2

8 DE LA CAGIGA RUBIO, Paula South Delta Secondary 1:15.00 2(5) 1

9 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 1:16.82 2(6)

10 NING, Claire Southpointe Academy 1:18.77 1(4)

11 BRUNEAU, Grace Seaquam Secondary 1:23.15 1(5)

12 LINTS, Emily Southpointe Academy 1:25.85 2(7)

KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 STEFANOVIC, Mina Southpointe Academy 1:01.03

2 SANDBERG, Madeleine South Delta Secondary 1:11.36

3 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 1:12.58

4 NING, Claire Southpointe Academy 1:18.77

5 BRUNEAU, Grace Seaquam Secondary 1:23.15

KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Burnsview 1:02.86

2 JUI, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 1:05.71

3 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 1:09.98

4 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 1:14.49

5 DE LA CAGIGA RUBIO, Paula South Delta Secondary 1:15.00

6 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 1:16.82

7 LINTS, Emily Southpointe Academy 1:25.85

#20 Boys 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GREWAL, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 53.34 2(1) 10

2 PHILLIPS, Miguel South Delta Secondary 53.77 2(2) 8

3 CHAPOLE, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 56.75 1(1) 6

4 BENEDYCZUK, Fabian South Delta Secondary 57.60 1(2) 5

5 ARUNAGIRINATHAN MALA, Sarvesh North Delta Secondary 1:01.01 1(3) 4

6 KONG, Alan Seaquam Secondary 1:01.05 2(3) 3

7 IRWIN, Niall North Delta Secondary 1:04.09 1(4) 2

8 GREWAL, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 1:04.58 1(5) 1

9 THORESON, Joshua Delview Secondary 1:04.63 1(6)

10 HUANG, Ryan Southpointe Academy 1:04.80 1(7)

11 SIDHU, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 1:06.13 2(4)

12 KRISHNAMOHAN NISHA, Aryan Seaquam Secondary 1:08.93 2(5)

LOMBOY, Justin North Delta Secondary DNS 1
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#20 Boys 400 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CHAPOLE, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 56.75

2 BENEDYCZUK, Fabian South Delta Secondary 57.60

3 ARUNAGIRINATHAN MALA, Sarvesh North Delta Secondary 1:01.01

4 IRWIN, Niall North Delta Secondary 1:04.09

5 GREWAL, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 1:04.58

6 THORESON, Joshua Delview Secondary 1:04.63

7 HUANG, Ryan Southpointe Academy 1:04.80

LOMBOY, Justin North Delta Secondary DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GREWAL, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 53.34

2 PHILLIPS, Miguel South Delta Secondary 53.77

3 KONG, Alan Seaquam Secondary 1:01.05

4 SIDHU, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 1:06.13

5 KRISHNAMOHAN NISHA, Aryan Seaquam Secondary 1:08.93

#21 Girls 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 ENGLISH, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 1:11.93 10

2 KHAIRA, Manraj Seaquam Secondary 1:14.01 8

3 THORNGREN, Abby South Delta Secondary 1:15.95 6

4 HAGGLUND, Mya Seaquam Secondary 1:17.40 5

5 VANDERBYL, Kienna Burnsview 1:24.00 4

6 CLAIR, Avani Seaquam Secondary 1:26.64 3

7 GILL, Gunika Seaquam Secondary 1:28.68 2

#22 Boys 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NESTMANN, Jackson Seaquam Secondary 1:01.55 1(1) 10

2 ROZMUS, William Southpointe Academy 1:03.44 1(2) 8

3 SHOKAR, Raindeep North Delta Secondary 1:04.19 2(1) 6

4 MANN, Gavin Seaquam Secondary 1:06.97 2(2) 5

5 WANG, Sandro Southpointe Academy 1:08.22 1(3) 4

6 LAI, Athan Seaquam Secondary 1:10.28 1(4) 3

7 TEJEDA SADAT, Gabriel Southpointe Academy 1:10.37 2(3) 2

8 EASTMAN, DEACON Delview Secondary 1:22.32 1(5) 1

9 KAINTH, ABHINAV Delview Secondary 1:34.86 2(4)

VEENSTRA, Nicholas South Delta Secondary DNS 1

KARMODY, Tait Burnsview DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 NESTMANN, Jackson Seaquam Secondary 1:01.55

2 ROZMUS, William Southpointe Academy 1:03.44

3 WANG, Sandro Southpointe Academy 1:08.22
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#22 Boys 400 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 LAI, Athan Seaquam Secondary 1:10.28

5 EASTMAN, DEACON Delview Secondary 1:22.32

VEENSTRA, Nicholas South Delta Secondary DNS

KARMODY, Tait Burnsview DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SHOKAR, Raindeep North Delta Secondary 1:04.19

2 MANN, Gavin Seaquam Secondary 1:06.97

3 TEJEDA SADAT, Gabriel Southpointe Academy 1:10.37

4 KAINTH, ABHINAV Delview Secondary 1:34.86

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 53.54 16

2 South Delta Secondary (A) 57.00 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 57.21 10

4 Sands Secondary (A) 1:01.70 8

5 Sands Secondary (B) 1:04.98 6

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (C) 46.51 16

2 Seaquam Secondary (A) 47.30 12

3 South Delta Secondary (A) 50.59 10

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 54.54 16

2 North Delta Secondary (A) 55.27 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 59.04 10

4 Southpointe Academy (B) 1:00.15 8

5 Seaquam Secondary (C) 1:03.19 6

#26 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 North Delta Secondary (A) 47.46 16

2 North Delta Secondary (B) 51.13 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 51.25 10

4 North Delta Secondary (C) 51.63 8

5 Seaquam Secondary (C) 54.32 6

Seaquam Secondary (A) DQ

#27 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (B) 59.67 16

2 Seaquam Secondary (C) 1:01.45 12

3 South Delta Secondary (A) 1:02.30 10

4 Seaquam Secondary (D) 1:06.20 8

5 Seaquam Secondary (E) 1:14.23 6
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#27 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Seaquam Secondary (A) DQ

Burnsview (A) DQ

#28 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 53.14 16

2 North Delta Secondary (A) 54.01 12

3 Southpointe Academy (B) 54.57 10

4 Seaquam Secondary (B) 58.15 8

5 Southpointe Academy (A) 1:00.17 6

6 Seaquam Secondary (C) 1:01.20 4

Delta Secondary (A) DNS

#29 Boys 110m Hurdles (Sr)
36, 0.914

Wind:  (–2.4)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 RATTAN, Gavin North Delta Secondary 22.39 10

#30 Boys 100m Hurdles (Jr)
36, 0.914

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 JOHNSON, Xavier Sands Secondary 19.00 10

#31 Girls 100m Hurdles (Sr)
33, 0.840

Wind:  (–3.6)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 DASS, Anika Seaquam Secondary 19.93 10

2 SATO, Mei South Delta Secondary 20.49 8

#33 Girls 80m Hurdles (Jr)
30, 0.762

Wind:  (–3.2)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 RAI, Nav North Delta Secondary 13.83 10

2 GONG, Selina Seaquam Secondary 18.76 8

#35 Boys 400m Hurdles (Sr)
33, 0.840
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 MOHAMMED, Faaris Seaquam Secondary 1:15.40 10
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#36 Girls 400m Hurdles (Sr)
30, 0.762
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 DASS, Anika Seaquam Secondary 1:16.28 10

#37 Boys 300m Hurdles (Jr)
33, 0.840
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 JOHNSON, Xavier Sands Secondary 48.72 10

#38 Girls 300m Hurdles (Jr)
30, 0.762
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Burnsview 48.24 10

2 JUI, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 54.13 8

#41 Girls 3000 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PIVA, Faith Burnsview 11:55.08 10

2 LAU, Merina Southpointe Academy 13:54.79 8

3 REID, Mabel Delta Secondary 13:59.38 6

#42 Girls 3000 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 VIPLER, Annika Burnsview 12:32.71 10

2 SACHDEV, Jaskirat North Delta Secondary 17:52.62 8

#43 Girls 3000 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 VANDERBYL, Kienna Burnsview 16:00.56 10

#44 Boys 3000 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 KONG, Alan Seaquam Secondary 11:46.33 10

2 SIDHU, Rajveer North Delta Secondary 11:49.93 8

3 ALLEN, Quintin Sands Secondary 11:52.86 6

4 CALVERT, Joshua Southpointe Academy 12:34.64 5

5 TOOR, Bikramjit North Delta Secondary 13:16.27 4

#45 Boys 3000 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 BEAVER, Austin Seaquam Secondary 12:02.01 10

2 TURRE, Kaylen Seaquam Secondary 13:22.81 8

3 WALIA, Veeraj Seaquam Secondary 15:33.92 6

#46 Boys 3000 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 MCBRIDE, Nolan Seaquam Secondary 11:28.11 10

2 FASTENAU, Marvin Seaquam Secondary 12:37.98 8
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#47 Girls 200 Meters (Sr)
Wind:  (–2.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PANDHER, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 28.03 10

2 KAEWKANHA, Saranya Delta Secondary 29.98 8

3 VAN ROOYEN, Sienna Burnsview 32.47 6

4 EGGLI, Kayla Sands Secondary 33.23 5

#48 Boys 200 Meters (Sr)
Wind:  (–2.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 KULLAR, Caden Seaquam Secondary 24.03 10

2 MANN, Chetan Seaquam Secondary 25.15 8

3 DIZA, David Seaquam Secondary 25.35 6

4 CHAPIESKI, Kyle Burnsview 26.23 5

5 KHINDA, Anshdeep Seaquam Secondary 26.30 4

6 DEVJI, Noah Southpointe Academy 26.81 3

7 BAUMAN, Nathan Burnsview 29.40 2

#49 Girls 200 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Burnsview 27.43  (–3.5) 3(1) 10

2 STEFANOVIC, Mina Southpointe Academy 27.85  (–3.5) 3(2) 8

3 RAI, Nav North Delta Secondary 27.99  (–3.4) 1(1) 6

4 JUI, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 28.85  (–4.3) 2(1) 5

5 JOHNS, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 29.04 29.031  (–3.5) 3(3) 4

6 BAJPAI, Nalini South Delta Secondary 29.04 29.033  (–3.5) 3(4) 3

7 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 30.03  (–4.3) 2(2) 2

8 NERRINGTON, Cara North Delta Secondary 30.95  (–3.5) 3(5) 1

9 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 31.38  (–3.4) 1(2)

10 KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 31.95  (–3.5) 3(6)

11 NING, Claire Southpointe Academy 32.56  (–3.4) 1(3)

12 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 33.12  (–4.3) 2(3)

13 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 33.35  (–3.5) 3(7)

14 MODVAL, Maria Seaquam Secondary 33.45  (–3.5) 3(8)

15 KEULEN, Ariana Seaquam Secondary 33.50  (–3.4) 1(4)

16 ARNAIZ FRANCO, Martina Sands Secondary 33.82  (–3.4) 1(5)

17 KEULEN, Sephira Seaquam Secondary 34.12  (–4.3) 2(4)

18 THANDI, Inder Seaquam Secondary 35.53  (–4.3) 2(5)

VAN ROOYEN, Laiken Burnsview DNS 2

GOTTSCHLICH, Linn Seaquam Secondary DNS 2

DASS, Anjali Seaquam Secondary DNS 1

SANCHEZ, Amor South Delta Secondary DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–3.4)

1 RAI, Nav North Delta Secondary 27.99

2 DEOL, Divleen North Delta Secondary 31.38
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#49 Girls 200 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 NING, Claire Southpointe Academy 32.56

4 KEULEN, Ariana Seaquam Secondary 33.50

5 ARNAIZ FRANCO, Martina Sands Secondary 33.82

DASS, Anjali Seaquam Secondary DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–4.3)

1 JUI, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 28.85

2 SCAMBLER, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 30.03

3 KAUR, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 33.12

4 KEULEN, Sephira Seaquam Secondary 34.12

5 THANDI, Inder Seaquam Secondary 35.53

VAN ROOYEN, Laiken Burnsview DNS

GOTTSCHLICH, Linn Seaquam Secondary DNS

SANCHEZ, Amor South Delta Secondary DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–3.5)

1 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Burnsview 27.43

2 STEFANOVIC, Mina Southpointe Academy 27.85

3 JOHNS, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 29.04 29.031

4 BAJPAI, Nalini South Delta Secondary 29.04 29.033

5 NERRINGTON, Cara North Delta Secondary 30.95

6 KAUR, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 31.95

7 TAYLOR, Emma Seaquam Secondary 33.35

8 MODVAL, Maria Seaquam Secondary 33.45

#50 Boys 200 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WALDNER, Quinton Sands Secondary 24.37  (–3.4) 3(1) 10

2 GREWAL, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 24.50  (–3.4) 3(2) 8

3 ATKAR, Gurman North Delta Secondary 25.09  (–3.4) 3(3) 6

4 BURROWS, Nicolas Delta Secondary 25.94  (–3.4) 3(4) 5

5 JOHNSON, Xavier Sands Secondary 26.08  (–3.4) 3(5) 4

6 HONG, Nathan Seaquam Secondary 26.83  (–3.4) 3(6) 3

7 SUNDARAN, Manav North Delta Secondary 26.99  (–1.8) 2(1) 2

8 SINGH, Manvir North Delta Secondary 27.49  (–1.8) 2(2) 1

9 ARUNAGIRINATHAN MALA, Sarvesh North Delta Secondary 27.81  (–3.1) 1(1)

10 CHHOKAR, Supreet North Delta Secondary 28.10  (–1.8) 2(3)

11 WONG, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 28.19  (–1.8) 2(4)

12 ZHOU, Ziu Burnsview 28.25  (–1.8) 2(5)

13 BOPARAI, Uday Delview Secondary 28.56  (–3.1) 1(2)

14 LOPES, Cohen Burnsview 28.65  (–1.8) 2(6)

15 TOMLIN, Casey South Delta Secondary 28.79  (–3.4) 3(7)

16 KEEN, Carter Delta Secondary 28.86  (–3.1) 1(3)

17 SIDHU, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 29.18  (–3.1) 1(4)

18 LOMBOY, Justin North Delta Secondary 29.72  (–1.8) 2(7)

NAM, Eunhyeok Burnsview DNS 1

POGUSA, Mathew North Delta Secondary DNS 1

SINGH, Manveer North Delta Secondary DNS 1

SANKAR, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary DNS 1
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#50 Boys 200 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

CHOUDHRY, Subhan North Delta Secondary DNS 2

GILL, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–3.1)

1 ARUNAGIRINATHAN MALA, Sarvesh North Delta Secondary 27.81

2 BOPARAI, Uday Delview Secondary 28.56

3 KEEN, Carter Delta Secondary 28.86

4 SIDHU, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 29.18

NAM, Eunhyeok Burnsview DNS

POGUSA, Mathew North Delta Secondary DNS

SINGH, Manveer North Delta Secondary DNS

SANKAR, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 SUNDARAN, Manav North Delta Secondary 26.99

2 SINGH, Manvir North Delta Secondary 27.49

3 CHHOKAR, Supreet North Delta Secondary 28.10

4 WONG, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 28.19

5 ZHOU, Ziu Burnsview 28.25

6 LOPES, Cohen Burnsview 28.65

7 LOMBOY, Justin North Delta Secondary 29.72

CHOUDHRY, Subhan North Delta Secondary DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–3.4)

1 WALDNER, Quinton Sands Secondary 24.37

2 GREWAL, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 24.50

3 ATKAR, Gurman North Delta Secondary 25.09

4 BURROWS, Nicolas Delta Secondary 25.94

5 JOHNSON, Xavier Sands Secondary 26.08

6 HONG, Nathan Seaquam Secondary 26.83

7 TOMLIN, Casey South Delta Secondary 28.79

GILL, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary DNS

#51 Girls 200 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BATISTA, Sophia Delta Secondary 28.08  (–2.6) 3(1) 10

2 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith North Delta Secondary 28.23  (–2.6) 3(2) 8

3 KHAIRA, Manraj Seaquam Secondary 30.22  (–2.5) 1(1) 6

4 LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secondary 30.67  (–3.7) 2(1) 5

5 ENGLISH, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 31.46  (–2.6) 3(3) 4

6 WANG, Ava Southpointe Academy 32.11  (–3.7) 2(2) 3

7 WANG, Gabrielle Seaquam Secondary 32.12  (–2.6) 3(4) 2

8 DOSANJH, Preet Seaquam Secondary 32.47  (–3.7) 2(3) 1

9 CHEOK, Andrea Seaquam Secondary 33.28  (–2.6) 3(5)

10 BRAR, Gurveen Sands Secondary 33.29  (–2.5) 1(2)

11 UMEH, Chichi (Bernice) Delview Secondary 33.47  (–2.5) 1(3)

12 LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Academy 34.33  (–3.7) 2(4)
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#51 Girls 200 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
13 BHANDAL, Amrit North Delta Secondary 34.44  (–2.6) 3(6)

14 SANDHU, Avani Seaquam Secondary 35.90  (–3.7) 2(5)

15 GHAFOOR, Alisha Seaquam Secondary 38.85  (–2.6) 3(7)

16 EZISSI, Clare Delview Secondary 41.89  (–2.6) 3(8)

CHAND, Alexis Delta Secondary DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–2.5)

1 KHAIRA, Manraj Seaquam Secondary 30.22

2 BRAR, Gurveen Sands Secondary 33.29

3 UMEH, Chichi (Bernice) Delview Secondary 33.47

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–3.7)

1 LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secondary 30.67

2 WANG, Ava Southpointe Academy 32.11

3 DOSANJH, Preet Seaquam Secondary 32.47

4 LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Academy 34.33

5 SANDHU, Avani Seaquam Secondary 35.90

CHAND, Alexis Delta Secondary DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–2.6)

1 BATISTA, Sophia Delta Secondary 28.08

2 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith North Delta Secondary 28.23

3 ENGLISH, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 31.46

4 WANG, Gabrielle Seaquam Secondary 32.12

5 CHEOK, Andrea Seaquam Secondary 33.28

6 BHANDAL, Amrit North Delta Secondary 34.44

7 GHAFOOR, Alisha Seaquam Secondary 38.85

8 EZISSI, Clare Delview Secondary 41.89

#52 Boys 200 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JACOBS, Javian South Delta Secondary 25.91  (–3.5) 2(1) 10

2 ROZMUS, William Southpointe Academy 27.23  (–3.5) 2(2) 8

3 ZAHERI, Rasol North Delta Secondary 27.39  (–3.5) 2(3) 6

4 DOSANJH, Roshan Seaquam Secondary 27.90  (–3.5) 2(4) 5

5 XU, Aaron Southpointe Academy 28.75  (–3.5) 2(5) 4

6 MANN, Gavin Seaquam Secondary 28.80  (–2.4) 1(1) 3

7 CHANG, Cameron Southpointe Academy 29.09  (–2.4) 1(2) 2

8 WANG, Sandro Southpointe Academy 29.29  (–2.4) 1(3) 1

9 ORMSTON, Scott Seaquam Secondary 29.84  (–2.4) 1(4)

10 GREWAL, Sahib Seaquam Secondary 30.09  (–2.4) 1(5)

11 TEJEDA SADAT, Gabriel Southpointe Academy 31.31  (–2.4) 1(6)

12 TEJEDA SADAT, Elias Southpointe Academy 31.88  (–2.4) 1(7)

13 MATTU, Ekam North Delta Secondary 32.65  (–3.5) 2(6)

14 LALLY, Kaveer Southpointe Academy 33.55  (–3.5) 2(7)

GREWAL, Mehtab North Delta Secondary DNS 1
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#52 Boys 200 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 MANN, Gavin Seaquam Secondary 28.80

2 CHANG, Cameron Southpointe Academy 29.09

3 WANG, Sandro Southpointe Academy 29.29

4 ORMSTON, Scott Seaquam Secondary 29.84

5 GREWAL, Sahib Seaquam Secondary 30.09

6 TEJEDA SADAT, Gabriel Southpointe Academy 31.31

7 TEJEDA SADAT, Elias Southpointe Academy 31.88

GREWAL, Mehtab North Delta Secondary DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–3.5)

1 JACOBS, Javian South Delta Secondary 25.91

2 ROZMUS, William Southpointe Academy 27.23

3 ZAHERI, Rasol North Delta Secondary 27.39

4 DOSANJH, Roshan Seaquam Secondary 27.90

5 XU, Aaron Southpointe Academy 28.75

6 MATTU, Ekam North Delta Secondary 32.65

7 LALLY, Kaveer Southpointe Academy 33.55

#53 Girls 800 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 DE FONDAUMIERE, Jade South Delta Secondary 2:31.52 10

2 PIVA, Faith Burnsview 2:35.11 8

3 CHERRIS, Sasha Seaquam Secondary 2:43.40 6

4 MANNER, Julie Sands Secondary 2:46.08 5

5 LAU, Merina Southpointe Academy 3:01.10 4

6 REID, Mabel Delta Secondary 3:13.63 3

BUSANI, Giulia Seaquam Secondary DNS

MANESCHI, Claudia Seaquam Secondary DNS

#54 Boys 800 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 GARDIYA HEWAWASAM, Enidu North Delta Secondary 2:08.53 10

#55 Girls 800 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 VIPLER, Annika Burnsview 2:45.77 10

2 BRUNEAU, Grace Seaquam Secondary 2:48.84 8

3 FINNIE, Payton North Delta Secondary 2:59.31 6

4 ARNAIZ FRANCO, Martina Sands Secondary 3:17.58 5

KEULEN, Ariana Seaquam Secondary DNS

SANDBERG, Madeleine South Delta Secondary DNS

#56 Boys 800 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 NESTMANN, Henry Seaquam Secondary 2:03.86 10

2 PHILLIPS, Miguel South Delta Secondary 2:06.69 8
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#56 Boys 800 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
3 BENEDYCZUK, Fabian South Delta Secondary 2:10.49 6

4 CHAPOLE, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 2:10.92 5

5 MCPHERSON, Caelan South Delta Secondary 2:21.15 4

6 HONG, Nathan Seaquam Secondary 2:21.76 3

7 IRWIN, Niall North Delta Secondary 2:26.08 2

8 BEAUCHAMP, Luke South Delta Secondary 2:27.29 1

9 KRISHNAMOHAN NISHA, Aryan Seaquam Secondary 2:40.82

10 CALVERT, Joshua Southpointe Academy 2:49.22

TOOR, Bikramjit North Delta Secondary DNS

SIDHU, Rajveer North Delta Secondary DNS

THORESON, Joshua Delview Secondary DNS

KAUSHAL, Pranav Seaquam Secondary DNS

KAINTH, Maheep North Delta Secondary DNS

KONG, Alan Seaquam Secondary DNS

#57 Girls 800 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 LEKAKIS, Adalia South Delta Secondary 2:41.34 10

2 WANG, Gabrielle Seaquam Secondary 2:47.51 8

3 BRAR, Gurveen Sands Secondary 3:03.16 6

4 HAGGLUND, Mya Seaquam Secondary 3:05.71 5

5 GILL, Gunika Seaquam Secondary 3:21.90 4

JUBY, Taru Burnsview DNS

CHEOK, Andrea Seaquam Secondary DNS

CLAIR, Avani Seaquam Secondary DNS

THORNGREN, Abby South Delta Secondary DNS

#58 Boys 800 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 NESTMANN, Jackson Seaquam Secondary 2:25.41 10

2 WANG, Sandro Southpointe Academy 2:33.34 8

3 HULME, Dylan Delta Secondary 2:48.71 6

4 LAI, Athan Seaquam Secondary 2:51.55 5

5 BEAVER, Austin Seaquam Secondary 3:09.52 4

MAINI, Gunin Seaquam Secondary DNS

TURRE, Kaylen Seaquam Secondary DNS

#70 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:33.62 16

2 Seaquam Secondary (B) 4:45.49 12

#71 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (B) 3:56.75 16

2 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:24.84 12

Seaquam Secondary (C) DNS
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#71 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

North Delta Secondary (A) DNS

#72 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (B) 4:37.66 16

2 Burnsview (A) 4:51.03 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:52.12 10

4 Seaquam Secondary (C) 5:23.12 8

#73 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 North Delta Secondary (A) 3:46.70 16

2 South Delta Secondary (A) 4:00.23 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:04.34 10

4 Seaquam Secondary (B) 4:17.26 8

5 North Delta Secondary (B) 4:18.28 6

Seaquam Secondary (C) DNS

#74 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 5:00.13 16

2 Seaquam Secondary (B) 5:07.57 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (C) 5:26.21 10

4 Seaquam Secondary (D) 5:41.64 8

#75 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:30.75 16

2 North Delta Secondary (A) 4:36.41 12

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 5:10.98 10

#76 Girls High Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 Pts
1 ZONNEVELD, Olivia South Delta Secon 1.40m P P P P P O XO O O XXX 10

2 VAN ROOYEN, Sienna Burnsview 1.20m O O O O XXO XXX 8

#78 Girls High Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 Pts
1 GOTTSCHLICH, Linn Seaquam Second 1.35m P P O O O O O O XXX 10
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#79 Boys High Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 Pts
1 PEHLIVAN, Ali Burnsview 1.55m P P P P O O O O O XXX 10

2 KIM, Minjoon South Delta Secon 1.50m P P P P O O O O XXX 8

3 RATTAN, Gavin North Delta Secon 1.50m P O O O O O O XO XXX 6

4 ELLIOTT, Benjamin South Delta Secon 1.40m P P P O O O XXX 5

Pl Name Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 Pts
3 RATTAN, Gavin North Delta Secon (cont'd) O P P 6

#80 Boys High Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 Pts
1 JACOBS, Javian South Delta Secon 1.45m P P P P P P P O O XXX 10

#81 Boys High Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 Pts
1 SIDHU, Armaan Seaquam Second 1.20m XXO XO O O XXO XXX 10

2 TOOR, Bikramjit North Delta Secon 1.15m O O O O 8

#82 Girls Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secon 8.34m  (–3.6) 8.11 (–3.6) 8.34 (–3.6) FOUL 10

2 WANG, Ava Southpointe Acad 7.88m  (–2.7) FOUL 7.88 (–2.7) 7.19 (–4.4) 8

3 LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Acad 7.43m  (–3.8) 7.14 (–4.1) 7.43 (–3.8) 7.36 (–3.8) 6

BAHI, Ranaya Seaquam Second NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#83 Girls Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GONG, Selina Seaquam Second 9.07m  (–2.9) FOUL 8.92 (–5.0) 9.07 (–2.9) 10

2 GOTTSCHLICH, Linn Seaquam Second 8.47m  (–1.9) 7.86 (–3.6) 8.47 (–1.9) 8.34 (–4.9) 8

3 PAREDES TROUGHTON, Mad Burnsview 8.11m  (–3.1) 7.72 (–1.5) 8.11 (–3.1) 7.91 (–3.0) 6

4 KEULEN, Sephira Seaquam Second 7.91m  (–3.6) 7.14 (–3.6) 7.53 (–4.0) 7.91 (–3.6) 5

5 SHARMA, Sanya Seaquam Second 6.33m  (–4.0) FOUL 6.33 (–4.0) FOUL 4

KEULEN, Ariana Seaquam Second NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#84 Girls Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 STERNBERG, Narmaya Sands Secondary 8.50m  (–2.4) 8.50 (–2.4) 8.42 (–2.3) FOUL 10

2 RUEHS, Janna Sands Secondary 7.12m  (–2.2) 7.12 (–2.2) 7.12 (–3.4) FOUL 8

3 VAZQUEZ RAMIERZ, Miriam Sands Secondary 6.43m  (–2.9) 6.38 (–3.2) FOUL 6.43 (–2.9) 6
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#85 Boys Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CRUZ, Mico North Delta Secon 9.54m  (–1.9) FOUL 9.46 (–2.0) 9.54 (–1.9) 10

2 XU, Aaron Southpointe Acad 9.32m  (–2.4) PASS 9.02 (+0.0) 9.32 (–2.4) 8

3 SHOKAR, Raindeep North Delta Secon 9.27m  (–1.4) 9.27 (–1.4) 8.62 (–3.0) 9.25 (–2.0) 6

4 BAHRI, Prannay North Delta Secon 9.24m  (–2.7) 8.38 (–2.9) FOUL 9.24 (–2.7) 5

5 PIOL, Geverson North Delta Secon 9.15m  (–2.2) 9.03 (–2.9) 8.78 (–1.9) 9.15 (–2.2) 4

6 RAMPAL, Aryaveer North Delta Secon 9.02m  (–4.1) FOUL 9.02 (–4.1) FOUL 3

7 MATTU, Ekam North Delta Secon 8.43m  (–2.6) 7.23 (–3.2) 7.51 (–2.7) 8.43 (–2.6) 2

8 TEJEDA SADAT, Elias Southpointe Acad 8.15m  (–2.4) 7.58 (–2.3) 7.15 (–3.6) 8.15 (–2.4) 1

9 LIU, Terence Southpointe Acad 7.84m  (–2.2) 7.61 (–3.1) 7.84 (–2.2) 7.76 (–1.8)

10 LALLY, Kaveer Southpointe Acad 6.82m  (–2.5) FOUL FOUL 6.82 (–2.5)

#86 Boys Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CHANG, Alson Seaquam Second 10.51m  (–2.7) 10.51 (–2.7) 10.13 (–2.1) 9.71 (–2.3) 10

2 ALLEN, Quintin Sands Secondary 9.69m  (–2.1) 8.82 (–1.9) 9.22 (–3.7) 9.69 (–2.1) 8

3 HONG, Simon Seaquam Second 9.47m  (–1.5) 9.33 (–2.6) 9.47 (–1.5) 9.14 (–1.8) 6

#87 Boys Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KIM, Minjoon South Delta Secon 10.79m  (–2.7) 10.15 (–2.9) 10.44 (–2.7) 10.79 (–2.7) 10

#88 Girls Discus (Sr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DASS, Anika Seaquam Second 18.56m FOUL PASS 18.56 10

#89 Girls Discus (Jr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SANDHU, Laila Delview Secondar 23.09m 22.36 22.17 23.09 10

2 LINTS, Emily Southpointe Acad 17.77m FOUL 12.66 17.77 8

#90 Girls Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DASS, Alysa Seaquam Second 20.32m 20.32 19.31 17.24 10

2 WANG, Ava Southpointe Acad 15.55m 14.53 15.14 15.55 8

3 MCKAY, ABBY Delview Secondar 9.47m 9.03 9.47 9.15 6

LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Acad NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#91 Boys Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TURRE, Kaylen Seaquam Second 13.89m 11.47 FOUL 13.89 10

#92 Boys Discus (Jr)
1.5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EVANS, John Seaquam Second 23.94m 21.89 23.94 FOUL 10

2 BAJWA, Narveer North Delta Secon 22.71m 20.50 21.04 22.71 8

3 BRAR, Gurshaan Seaquam Second 22.56m 20.97 20.54 22.56 6

4 CHINCHILLA DAVILLA, Javier Seaquam Second 20.98m 14.98 17.96 20.98 5

5 TAKHAR, Arjunpartap North Delta Secon 19.12m FOUL 16.18 19.12 4

6 BRAR, Aryan Seaquam Second 18.28m FOUL 18.28 PASS 3

7 ANTHONY, Nikale North Delta Secon 17.43m 16.44 17.43 FOUL 2

8 BRAR, Harnoor North Delta Secon 16.00m 15.18 FOUL 16.00 1

9 WALIA, Zorawar Seaquam Second 15.07m 13.68 15.07 13.53

#93 Boys Discus (Sr)
1.75kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GILL, Manraj North Delta Secon 21.33m 19.56 21.33 18.19 10

2 BURDEN, Charlie Sands Secondary 11.09m FOUL 10.98 11.09 8

#94 Boys Javelin (Gr8)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LAI, Aidan Seaquam Second 24.50m 24.50 16.86 18.72 10

2 KALF, Owen Seaquam Second 16.13m 15.42 16.13 13.94 8

3 GREWAL, Sahib Seaquam Second 15.31m FOUL 15.31 15.08 6

4 SALEEM, Umar Seaquam Second 15.00m FOUL 12.07 15.00 5

5 KAINTH, ABHINAV Delview Secondar 11.64m 11.64 FOUL 9.86 4

SURESH GUPTA, Samrudh Seaquam Second NM

#95 Boys Javelin (Jr)
700g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EVANS, John Seaquam Second 33.48m 29.78 33.48 24.44 10

2 NAM, Eunhyeok Burnsview 18.35m 12.79 12.21 18.35 8

3 CHINCHILLA DAVILLA, Javier Seaquam Second 18.28m 18.28 FOUL 11.86 6

GILL, Manraj North Delta Secon NM

QUESNELLE, Zachary Seaquam Second NM

BRAR, Aryan Seaquam Second NM
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#96 Boys Javelin (Sr)
800g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GILL, Manraj North Delta Secon 29.25m FOUL 24.61 29.25 10

2 WOLFE, Ryan Seaquam Second 15.71m 15.71 13.23 FOUL 8

#97 Boys Shot Put (Gr8)
4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ORMSTON, Scott Seaquam Second 9.12m 8.37 9.12 8.66 10

2 GRAINGE, John Seaquam Second 7.69m 6.79 7.18 7.69 8

3 LAI, Aidan Seaquam Second 7.51m 6.53 7.47 7.51 6

ZAHERI, Rasol North Delta Secon NM

LALLY, Kaveer Southpointe Acad NM

#99 Boys Shot Put (Jr)
5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EVANS, John Seaquam Second 10.13m 9.90 9.39 10.13 10

2 JOHAL, Gujjan Seaquam Second 9.98m 9.00 9.65 9.98 8

3 BAJWA, Narveer North Delta Secon 9.15m 7.60 9.15 8.29 6

4 ANTHONY, Nikale North Delta Secon 9.01m 8.87 FOUL 9.01 5

5 CHINCHILLA DAVILLA, Javier Seaquam Second 7.54m 7.43 7.54 7.21 4

6 BRAR, Harnoor North Delta Secon 7.21m 7.21 7.21 6.83 3

7 BRAR, Aryan Seaquam Second 7.18m 7.18 FOUL FOUL 2

8 TAKHAR, Arjunpartap North Delta Secon 6.94m 6.94 FOUL 6.61 1

#100 Boys Shot Put (Sr)
6kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WOLFE, Ryan Seaquam Second 7.48m 7.04 7.48 7.18 10

2 GILL, Manraj North Delta Secon 6.46m 6.04 6.46 6.38 8

#101 Girls Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 2, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DANZER, Kara Seaquam Second 4.84m 3.65 4.84 4.22 10

#102 Girls Shot Put (Jr)
3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SANDHU, Laila Delview Secondar 11.71m 10.62 FOUL 11.71 10

2 GOTTSCHLICH, Linn Seaquam Second 10.74m 9.66 10.74 9.82 8

3 PAREDES TROUGHTON, Mad Burnsview 8.59m 8.59 7.44 7.96 6

4 SCHREIBER, Olivia Burnsview 5.36m 4.44 5.36 5.05 5
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#103 Girls Shot Put (Gr8)
3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HERMKENS, ARIANNA Delview Secondar 8.45m 8.45 FOUL 8.05 10

2 THOMPSON, Audrey South Delta Secon 7.61m FOUL 7.34 7.61 8

3 WANG, Ava Southpointe Acad 6.59m 5.62 6.59 FOUL 6

4 SIMPSON, BELLA Delview Secondar 5.85m 5.85 5.53 5.36 5

5 GORECKI, Claire South Delta Secon 5.45m FOUL 5.45 FOUL 4

6 LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Acad 5.07m FOUL 4.26 5.07 3

#108 Girls Javelin (Sr)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DANZER, Kara Seaquam Second 13.76m 13.32 13.11 13.76 10

2 HONG, Kailey Seaquam Second 9.68m 8.91 8.40 9.68 8

#109 Girls Javelin (Jr)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PAREDES TROUGHTON, Mad Burnsview 22.60m 22.60 FOUL FOUL 10

2 BREARLEY, Olivia Seaquam Second 20.07m 16.01 20.07 17.37 8

3 SCHREIBER, Olivia Burnsview 11.12m 10.61 11.01 11.12 6

VAN ROOYEN, Laiken Burnsview NM

#111 Boys Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 VEENSTRA, Nicholas South Delta Secon 5.11m  (–0.4) 4.90 (–1.0) 4.89 (–1.0) 5.11 (–0.4) 10

2 CRUZ, Mico North Delta Secon 4.32m  (–1.0) 4.28 (+0.0) 4.32 (–1.0) FOUL 8

3 XU, Aaron Southpointe Acad 4.19m  (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.0) FOUL 4.19 (+0.0) 6

4 ROZMUS, William Southpointe Acad 4.04m  (–4.0) 4.04 (–4.0) 3.97 (–0.1) 3.99 (–2.4) 5

5 BAHRI, Prannay North Delta Secon 4.01m  (–0.4) FOUL 4.01 (–0.4) 2.87 (+0.0) 4

6 GRAINGE, John Seaquam Second 3.95m  (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.0) 3.90 (–1.0) 3.86 (+0.0) 3

7 LIU, Terence Southpointe Acad 3.95m  (+0.6) 3.58 (+0.0) 2.84 (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.6) 2

8 CHANG, Cameron Southpointe Acad 3.90m  (+0.0) 3.49 (+0.0) 3.50 (–2.4) 3.90 (+0.0) 1

9 PIOL, Geverson North Delta Secon 3.89m  (+0.0) FOUL 3.71 (–0.9) 3.89 (+0.0)

10 LAI, Athan Seaquam Second 3.83m  (–1.8) 3.83 (–1.8) 3.59 (+0.0) FOUL

11 RAMPAL, Aryaveer North Delta Secon 3.81m  (–2.7) 3.64 (+0.0) 3.43 (–1.9) 3.81 (–2.7)

12 MATTU, Ekam North Delta Secon 3.73m  (–0.4) 3.73 (–0.4) 3.42 (+0.0) FOUL

13 SHOKAR, Raindeep North Delta Secon 3.33m  (–0.6) 3.33 (–0.6) FOUL 3.23 (–1.9)

KARMODY, Tait Burnsview NM

#112 Boys Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HONG, Nathan Seaquam Second 5.19m  (+0.7) 5.17 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.7) 5.13 (–2.4) 10

2 CHANG, Alson Seaquam Second 4.73m  (–2.0) 4.23 (–1.9) 4.66 (+1.7) 4.73 (–2.0) 8

3 HONG, Simon Seaquam Second 4.60m  (+0.0) 4.60 (+0.0) FOUL 4.13 (–2.0) 6
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#112 Boys Long Jump (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
4 QUESNELLE, Zachary Seaquam Second 4.39m  (–1.7) 4.10 (+0.0) FOUL 4.39 (–1.7) 5

5 HUANG, Ryan Southpointe Acad 4.37m  (+0.0) 4.37 (+0.0) 4

6 CHHOKAR, Supreet North Delta Secon 4.12m  (+0.8) FOUL 4.12 (+0.8) 3.46 (–1.4) 3

7 TOMLIN, Casey South Delta Secon 4.06m  (+0.0) FOUL 4.06 (+0.0) FOUL 2

8 THORESON, Joshua Delview Secondar 3.91m  (+0.0) 3.33 (+0.0) 3.91 (+0.0) 2.89 (–0.2) 1

9 GREWAL, Ankiet Seaquam Second 3.83m  (+0.0) 3.30 (+0.0) 3.83 (+0.0) FOUL

10 ARUNAGIRINATHAN MALA, S North Delta Secon 3.80m  (+0.0) FOUL 3.80 (+0.0)

11 KAINTH, Maheep North Delta Secon 3.37m  (–1.3) 2.12 (+0.0) 3.01 (+0.0) 3.37 (–1.3)

GILL, Inderjeet North Delta Secon NM

OLIVIER, August Seaquam Second NM

#113 Boys Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BURNS, Mathias Burnsview 5.75m  (–2.6) 5.41 (–1.9) 5.75 (–2.6) 5.54 (–0.6) 10

2 PEHLIVAN, Ali Burnsview 5.19m  (–0.4) 5.19 (–0.4) 4.85 (–1.8) FOUL 8

3 KIM, Minjoon South Delta Secon 5.15m  (+0.3) 4.90 (–0.6) 5.15 (+0.3) 4.40 (–1.1) 6

4 DEVJI, Noah Southpointe Acad 4.72m  (–1.3) 4.44 (–1.2) FOUL 4.72 (–1.3) 5

5 RATTAN, Gavin North Delta Secon 4.59m  (+0.8) 4.41 (–1.1) 4.59 (+0.8) FOUL 4

6 BURDEN, Charlie Sands Secondary 4.11m  (–0.7) FOUL 3.94 (–0.3) 4.11 (–0.7) 3

MAKU, Joseph North Delta Secon NM

LEDUC, Matthias Burnsview NM

#114 Girls Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RAI, Nav North Delta Secon 4.70m  (–2.5) 4.52 (–2.5) 4.46 (–2.3) 4.70 (–2.5) 10

2 GONG, Selina Seaquam Second 3.88m  (–2.8) 3.86 (–2.2) 3.88 (–2.8) 3.85 (–1.2) 8

3 SCHREIBER, Olivia Burnsview 2.87m  (–1.8) FOUL 2.87 (–1.8) FOUL 6

4 ARNAIZ FRANCO, Martina Sands Secondary 2.43m  (–1.1) FOUL 2.43 (–1.1) 2.18 (–1.6) 5

5 SHARMA, Sanya Seaquam Second 2.39m  (–3.0) FOUL 2.39 (–3.0) FOUL 4

LINTS, Emily Southpointe Acad NM

#115 Girls Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 VOSKAKIS, Megan Seaquam Second 3.83m  (–0.9) 3.80 (–4.8) 3.83 (–0.9) FOUL 10

2 DASS, Alysa Seaquam Second 3.64m  (–2.2) 3.60 (–2.5) 3.40 (–0.3) 3.64 (–2.2) 8

3 PRAWDZIK, Alexa Seaquam Second 3.30m  (–1.6) 2.99 (–1.5) 3.30 (–1.6) 3.04 (–2.3) 6

4 ASADOLLAHI, Zahra Seaquam Second 3.28m  (–1.7) 3.10 (–3.4) 3.28 (–1.7) 2.83 (–1.5) 5

5 BAHI, Ranaya Seaquam Second 3.03m  (–2.2) 2.12 (–1.6) 2.71 (–0.3) 3.03 (–2.2) 4

6 CLAIR, Avani Seaquam Second 2.84m  (–3.1) 2.74 (–1.9) 2.75 (–2.0) 2.84 (–3.1) 3

7 SOOD, Viddi Burnsview 2.47m  (–1.6) 2.47 (–1.6) 2.39 (–3.5) 2

8 MAKKAR, Tasha Seaquam Second 2.39m  (–1.9) FOUL 2.20 (–2.4) 2.39 (–1.9) 1

LOVELESS, Evelyn South Delta Secon NM

BRAR, Aikamdeep Seaquam Second NM
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#115 Girls Long Jump (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

LAURA CHENG, Yu-Wen Southpointe Acad NM

#116 Girls Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DE FONDAUMIERE, Jade South Delta Secon 4.23m  (–2.4) 4.09 (–1.0) 4.13 (–1.4) 4.23 (–2.4) 10

2 KAEWKANHA, Saranya Delta Secondary 3.91m  (–2.7) 3.87 (+0.0) 3.91 (–2.7) 3.89 (–0.8) 8

3 BELLONI, Laura Sands Secondary 3.50m  (–0.5) 3.24 (+0.0) 3.50 (–0.5) 3.49 (+0.0) 6

4 STERNBERG, Narmaya Sands Secondary 3.44m  (–1.1) 3.24 (–0.9) 3.34 (–0.3) 3.44 (–1.1) 5

5 EGGLI, Kayla Sands Secondary 3.37m  (+0.0) 3.37 (+0.0) 3.25 (–0.3) 3.25 (+0.0) 4

6 RUEHS, Janna Sands Secondary 3.04m  (+0.0) 2.84 (+0.2) 2.46 (–0.5) 3.04 (+0.0) 3

7 VAZQUEZ RAMIERZ, Miriam Sands Secondary 3.02m  (–1.3) FOUL 2.53 (–0.1) 3.02 (–1.3) 2

8 DINUNZIO, Maria Sands Secondary 2.84m  (–1.7) 2.34 (–1.3) 2.78 (–1.6) 2.84 (–1.7) 1

#149 Men's Shot Put (AWE)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 FALCONER, Blake Seaquam Second 8.07m 8.07 10

2 DUDAR, Joshua Sands Secondary 6.47m 6.47 8

3 CARREON, Xenric Sands Secondary 5.98m 5.98 6

4 HOLM, Shane Seaquam Second 5.94m 5.94 5

5 FEHR, Nick Sands Secondary 5.15m 5.15 4

6 CHEN, Prithvi Sands Secondary 4.93m 4.93 3

7 CLARKE, Mykah Sands Secondary 4.38m 4.38 2

8 AJAERO, Clinton Sands Secondary 3.69m 3.69 1

9 SANDHU, Roshandeep Seaquam Second 3.60m 3.60

10 RANA, Veer Seaquam Second 3.43m 3.43

11 STUCHBERRY, Jasper Seaquam Second 3.21m 3.21

12 DAHL, Teagan South Delta Secon 2.93m 2.93

13 MACEDO, Jonah Seaquam Second 2.38m 2.38

14 TREJO CARRILLO, Carlos Sands Secondary 2.25m 2.25

15 BOPARAI, Armaan Seaquam Second 1.95m 1.95

16 MANAK, Johnny Sands Secondary 1.92m 1.92

17 RAJESH, Vedaatman Sands Secondary 1.84m 1.84

18 SHOUCHUK, Noah Seaquam Second 1.83m 1.83

19 SANDHU, Sohum Seaquam Second 1.80m 1.80

20 HEER, Bhavan Seaquam Second 1.26m 1.26

MUTHA MERENGNA, Sanuja Sands Secondary NM

HOWARD, Matthew Seaquam Second NM

CHAHAL, Ajeet Seaquam Second NM

STANFORD, James Seaquam Second NM

FORDY, Jaidyn Sands Secondary NM

AULAKH, Gurjot North Delta Secon NM

UZMAIL, Tasheel Sands Secondary NM

LAMARCHE, Elijah Seaquam Second NM
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#151 Girls Shot Put (AWE)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BADESHA, Nimrit Seaquam Second 4.72m 4.72 10

2 LIANG, Lina Seaquam Second 4.62m 4.62 8

3 HARNIK, Talya Seaquam Second 2.55m 2.55 6

4 SABATINI, Sophia Sands Secondary 1.60m 1.60 5

YUKIT, Samantha Sands Secondary NM

Gr8 Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 248

2 North Delta Secondary NDLS 91

3 Southpointe Academy SPTA 84

4 South Delta Secondary SDLS 40

5 Delta Secondary DLTS 20

6 Delview Secondary DLVS 5

Gr8 Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 212

2 South Delta Secondary SDLS 95

3 Burnsview BRNS 42

4 Southpointe Academy SPTA 34

5 Delview Secondary DLVS 21

6 Delta Secondary DLTS 20

7 Sands Secondary SNDS 16

7 North Delta Secondary NDLS 16

Jr Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 205

2 North Delta Secondary NDLS 179

3 South Delta Secondary SDLS 65

4 Sands Secondary SNDS 58

5 Southpointe Academy SPTA 14

6 Burnsview BRNS 8

7 Delta Secondary DLTS 5

8 Delview Secondary DLVS 1

Jr Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 230

2 Burnsview BRNS 129

3 North Delta Secondary NDLS 92

4 Southpointe Academy SPTA 34

5 Delview Secondary DLVS 20

6 South Delta Secondary SDLS 14

7 Sands Secondary SNDS 10
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Sr Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 222

2 North Delta Secondary NDLS 89

3 Burnsview BRNS 43

4 South Delta Secondary SDLS 39

5 Delta Secondary DLTS 12

6 Sands Secondary SNDS 11

7 Southpointe Academy SPTA 8

Sr Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 168

2 Sands Secondary SNDS 85

3 South Delta Secondary SDLS 69

4 Burnsview BRNS 45

5 Delta Secondary DLTS 33

6 Southpointe Academy SPTA 12

AWE Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 51

2 Sands Secondary SNDS 46

3 South Delta Secondary SDLS 14

4 North Delta Secondary NDLS 6

AWE Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Secondary SEAS 69

2 Sands Secondary SNDS 26

DELTA HS 2024
Delta, BC
North Delta Secondary

2024-05-08 - 2024-05-09
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2024-05-09 10:20 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 32


